@ KOMOLQ MOTORS PTE LTD.

HYLNOAI :
( GST REGISTRATION NO: MR-8500364-4 )

Date : 17 FEB 2022

AXA Insurance (s) Pte Ltd
Attn: Motor Claims Department

Vehicle number : SMM 1048 J

Make and model : AVANTE 1.6 4DR AUTO "S"

Registration Date : 18/06/2019
Chassis number

Engine number |: G4AFGKU143440

Items :

FRONT BUMPER CLIP X10

UPPER GRILLE CLIP X6

GRILLE ASSY-RADIATOR

COVER ASSY-RADIATOR GRILLE UPR
COVER-FR BUMPER

GRILLE-FRONT BUMPER SIDE,RH
BRACKET-FR BUMPER SIDE,RH
MOULDING-FRT BPR LICENSE PLATE
ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPER ENERGY
BRACKET ASSY-FR BUMPER UPR SUP
BRACKET ASSY-FR BUMPER UPR SUP
DUCT ASSY-AIR CURTAIN,RH
STIFFNER-FR BPR LWR
MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER,LH
MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER,RH
STRIP-FR BUMPER

CAP ASSY-FR BPR

LIP ASSY-FRONT BUMPER

LAMP ASSY-FRONT TURN SIGNAL,RH
LAMP ASSY-HEAD,RH

WIRING ASSY-FEM

CLIP-HEAD LAMP MTG X2

REINF ASSY-HEAD LAMP SUPT,RH
BEAM COMPLETE-FR BUMPER
CARRIER ASSY-FRONT END MODULE
PANEL ASSY-HOOD

HINGE ASSY-HOOD,LH

HINGE ASSY-HOOD,RH

PANEL ASSY-FENDER,LH
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: KMHD841CMKU907588

86595-2T500
14206-08250B
86350-F2BA0
86360-F2AA0
86511-F2AA0
86562-F2AA0
86514-F2AA0
86519-F2AA0
86520-F2AA0
86555-F2AA0
86556-F2AA0
86568-F2AA0
86571-F2AA0
86563-F2AA0
86564-F2AA0
86570-F2AA0
86588-F2AA0
86591-F2AA0
92302-F2500
92102-F2620
91875-F2080
92173-F2000
64128-F2000
64900-F2010
64101-F2500
66400-F2500
79110-F2000
79120-F2000
66310-F2500

Finalise

Job No.

Owner name

Date of Acc :

Policy number :

Claim Type :

Estimate

12.00
3.60
1,214.30
84.50
498.20
33.60
13.70
17.40
110.70
10.60
10.60
24.40
119.00
103.80
103.80
25.40
7.80
71.70
164.80
1,811.40
112.00
4.00
25.10
695.80
949.30
2,253.80
49.10
49.10
1,227.70

:2022004130

Chan Ying Git
17/2/2022

VPA/P2302946
OD-Excess NIL

Revised
12.00
3.60
1,214.30
84.50
498.20
33.60
13.70
17.40
110.70
Refit
10.60
24.40
S 119.00
Refit
S 103.80
Refit
7.80
71.70
164.80
1,811.40
Refit
4.00
25.10
695.80
949.30
2,253.80
Refit
$ 49.10
Refit
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Vehicle number
Make and model :

:SMM 1048 J

Registration Date : 18/06/2019

Chassis number
Engine number

: GAFGKU143440

ltems :

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PANEL ASSY-FENDER,RH

HORN ASSY-LOW PITCH

MOTOR & PUMP-W/SHLD WASHER,FRT
LEVEL SWITCH-WINDSHIELD WASHER
RESERVOIR ASSY-W/SHLD WASHER
HOSE

GUARD ASSY-FRONT WHEEL,RH

WHEEL GUARD CLIP X10

PANEL ASSY-UNDER COVER

Less 25% Discount
Material total

Body,Paint & Labour Items :

1

2

To carry out accident body repair

HeaT1

Compiete puity and spray paint aii a

Labour Charges:

3

4
5
6
7
8

*k*k

TO REFOCUS BOTH FRT HEAD LAMP (S.NETT)

TO SUPPLY BONNET SEALANT (S.NETT)

TO VACUUM & TOP UP AIRCON GAS (S.NETT)

- KMHD841CMKU907588

AVANTE 1.6 4DR AUTO "S"

66320-F2500
96610-F2100
98510-3T500
98521-F2000
98620-F2510
9J700-31047
86812-F2800
14206-082508B
29110-F2000

TO SUPPLY & INSTALL FRT NUMBER PLATE (S.NETT)

TO REPAIR CHASSIS MEMBER (S.NETT)

TO PUT ON CHASSIS BENCH ALIGNER (S.NETT)

Total
Excess

Add GST 7%
Grand Total

Job No. :2022004130
Owner name| : Chan Ying Git
Date of Acc : 17/2/2022
Policy number :VVPA/P2302946
Claim Type :OD-Excess NIL

Estimate Revised
S 1,227.70 Refit
S 78.30 Refit
S 40.00 Refit
S 28.00 Refit
S 57.50 Refit
S 28.80 Refit
S 85.70 Refit
S 6.00 S 6.00
S 133.30 Refit
S 11,492.50 $ 8,284.60
S 2,873.13 $ 2,071.15
S 8,619.38 $ 6,213.45

Estimate Revised
$ 2,240.00 S 1,280.00
$ 1,960.00 S 840.00

Estimate Revised
S 40.00 $ 40.00
S 100.00 S 100.00
S 140.00 None
S 40.00 S 40.00
S 320.00 None
S 320.00 None
$ 13,779.38 $ 8,513.45
$ 13,779.38 $ 8,513.45
$ 96456 $ 595.94
$ 1474393 $ 9,109.39

Estimation are base on visual inspection, should there be furthur damages found
during process of repair, you will be inform prior before carry out***



